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\§ FARNELL 1n

Mftr.  Pins/Package
+2.5V

ST 3/T0-220
ST 3/T0-220
TS 3/T0-220
TS 3/T0-252
TS 3/T0-220
TS 3/T0-252
TS 3/T0-220
TS 3/T0-263
+2.6V

ZET  5/S0T-23
ZET  5/S0T-23
+2.7V

TOR  5/S0T-23
+2.8V

MCHIP 5/S0T-23A
ZET  5/S0T-23
ZET  5/S0T-23
NSC 6/LLP

NSC 6/LLP

TOR  5/S0T-23
TOR  4/SS0T-24
TOR  4/SS0T-24
+2.85V

NSC  3/D-Pak
+3V

MCHIP 5/ S0T-23A
MCHIP 6/S0T-23

NSC
NSC
ST

ST

ST

NSC
NSC
ON

NSC
NSC
NSC
NSC
NSC
TOR
TOR

5/850T-23
5/850T-23
8/S0IC
8/S0IC
3/70-92
3/70-92
3/70-92
3/T70-92
8/DIL

8/ DIL
5/80T-23
5/80T-23
5/80T-23
3/580T-23
3/50T-89

Features

#2.5V Voltage Regulator, LDO, 1.5A
€¢1.5A, LDO (IND TEMP)
€¢1.5A LDO, +2.5V
€¢1.5A LDO, +2.5V
€®@3A DO, +2.5V
®@3A DO, +2.5V
®@5A, LDO, +2.5VA, LDO (IND TEMP)
@®@5A, LDO, +2.5VA, LDO (IND TEMP)

40.15A, LDO (IND TEMP)
40.15A, LDO (IND TEMP)

0.15A, LDO, S, R (IND TEMP)

0.1A, LDO (Dual, IND TEMP, MSQOP)
0.15A, LDO (Dual, IND TEMP, MSOP
0.15A, LDO (Dual, IND TEMP, MSOP
0.15A, LDO (Dual, IND TEMP, MSOP
0.15A, LDO (Dual, IND TEMP, MSOP
0.15A, LDO (Dual, IND TEMP, MSOP

0.15A, LDO for SCSI-2 Active Termination
0.8A, LDO for SCSI-2 Active Termination

0.8A, LDO
0.1A, LDO

4, 1D00.05A, LDO

0.05A, LDO
€0.05A, LDO
€0.1A, LDO, S, N, R (IND TEMP)
0.1A, LDO (SOIC)
0.1A, LDO
0.1A,LDO
0.1A,LDO
0.1A,LDO
0.1A,LDO
0.1A, LDO
0.05A, 0.5% o/p Tol, LDO
0.05A, 0.5% o/p Tol, LDO
0.1A,LDO
0.15A, LDO
0.15A, LDO

*
*

Mftrs. List No.

LD1086V25.
LD1086V25
T51086CZ-2.5
TS1086CP-2.5
T51085CZ-2.5
TS1085CP-2.5
T51084CZ-2.5
TS1084CM-2.5

ZXCL260ESTA.
ZXCL260ESTA

XC6204B272MR

TC1015-2.8VCT713

ZXCL280ESTA.
ZXCL280ESTA
LP3995ILD-2.8.
LP3995ILD-2.8
XC6204B282MR
XC6215B282NR
XC6210B282MR

LM1117DT-2.85

TC1015-3.0VCT713

TC1072-3.0VCH
LP2980IM5-3.0
LP2982IM5-3.0
LE30CD.
LE30CD

LE30CZ
LP2950CZ-3.0.
LP2950CZ-3.0
LP2950CZ-3.0
LP2951CN-3.0.
LP2951CN-3.0
LP2980AIM5-3.
LP2980AIM5-3.0
LP2981IM5-3.0
XC6202P302MR
XC6202P302PR

ZET  5/S0T-23
ZET  5/S0T-23
NSC  8/MSOP

0.15A, LDO (Dual, IND TEMP, MSOP)
0.15A, LDO (Dual, IND TEMP, MSOP)
0.15A, LDO (Dual, IND TEMP, MSOP)

ZXCL300ESTA.
ZXCL300E5TA
LP2966IMM-3030

NSC
NSC
TOR
TOR
TOR
TOR
TOR
NSC
TOR
TOR
TOR
TOR
TOR
+3.3V
NSC
ST
ST
NSC
NSC
MICR
MICR
TOR
TOR
TOR
ZET
ZET
NSC

5/80T-23
5/80T-23
5/580T-23
3/50T-89
5/580T-23
5/580T-23
3/50T-89
8/MSOP
5/80T-23-5
3/50T-89
3/50T-23
4/ SS0T-24
4/ SS0T-24

5/380T-23
8/50IC
3/T70-92
5/580T-23
5/580T-23
8/S50IC
8/50IC
3/50T-23
4/ 8S0T-24
3/50T-89
5/580T-23
5/580T-23
8/ MSOP
5/580T-23
5/80T-23
8/DIL
8/DIL

MCHIP 5/ S0T-23A

TOR
TOR
TOR
NSC
Tl
ZET
ZET
ST
ST
ST
ST
TOR
TOR
TOR

5/850T-23
3/50T-89
5/850T-23
8/MSOP
8/S0IC
3/70-92
3/70-92
8/50IC
8/S0IC
3/T0-220
3/T0-220
3/S0T-23
3/S0T-89
4/ SS0T-24

| C =CYAN M = Magenta

€0.15A, LDO
€€0.15A, LDO

0.25A, LDO, CMOS
0.25A

€0.15A, LDO, S, R (IND TEMP)
0.25A, LDO, S, R (IND TEMP)
0.25A, LDO, S, R (IND TEMP)

40.2A, 0.5% o/p Tol, LDO (MSOP)
0.25A
0.25A, 1% o/p Tol, LDO
0.15A, 1% o/p Tol, LDO
0.15A, 1% o/p Tol, LDO
0.8A, LDO

0.05A, 1% o/p Tol, LDO
€0.1A, LDO, S (IND TEMP)
40.1A, LDO, S (IND TEMP)
40.05A, 0.5% o/p Tol, LDO
€0.1A, LDO

0.1A, LDO

0.1A, LDO

0.15A, LDO (Dual, IND TEMP, MSOP)

0.8A, LDO (Dual, IND TEMP, MSOP)
0.15A, LDO (Dual, IND TEMP, MSOP
0.15A, LDO (Dual, IND TEMP, MSOP
0.15A, LDO (Dual, IND TEMP, MSOP
0.15A, LDO (Dual, IND TEMP, MSOP

€0.15A, LDO

€0.15A, LDO

€0.15A, LDO

€0.15A, LDO

€0.15A, LDO
0.25A, LDO
0.25A, LDO

#0.15A, 0.5% o/p Tol, LDO (MSOP)

#0.2A, 0.5% o/p Tol, LDO (MSOP)
0.2A, LDO, Fast Transient response
0.2A
0.2A
0.25A

€0.25A, LDO, S (IND TEMP)

€0.25A, LDO, S (IND TEMP)

€0.25A, LDO, S (IND TEMP)
0.25A, LDO, Power Good Output
0.25A, LDO, Power Good Output
0.15A, LDO, Power Good Output

LP2985AIM5-3.0
LP2985IM5-3.0
XC6201P302MR
XC6201P302PR
XC6204B302MRN
XC6201P302MR
XC6201P302PR
LP2986AIMM-3.0
XC62FP3002MR
XC62FP3002PR
XC6202P332MR
XC6215B302NR
XC6210B302MR

LP2980IM5-3.3
LE33CD

LE33CZ
LP2980AIM5-3.3
LP2981IM5-3.3
MIC5200-3.3BM
MIC5200-3.3YM
XC6202P332MR
XC6210B332MR
XC6202P332PR
ZXCL330ESTA.
ZXCL330ESTA
LP2966IMM-3333
LP2985AIM5-3.3
LP2985IM5-3.3
LT1121CN8-3.3

LT1121CN8-3.3#PBF
TC1185-3.3VCT713

XC6201P332MR
XC6201P332PR
XC6204B332MRN
LP2986AIMM-3.3
TPS7433D
ZSR330C.
ZSR330C
L4931CD33.
L4931CD33
L4931CV33.
L4931CV33
XC62FP3302MR
XC62FP3302PR
XC6215B332NR

Semiconductors - Integrated Circuits

Order Code

352-9885A
109-4236@
720-8308@
[71720-8316@
720-8260@
[11720-8278@
720-8227@
T1720-8235@

[T1384-7809A
£T1113-2753@

[771460-1257@

£T1121-2684@
1384-7810A
£T1113-2754@
[1474-5425%

[71949-04930
[1360-5826@
ET1105-7809@
£T1105-7801@

£T1119-7391@

[7108-4315@
FT121-26640
[771977-96120
[7T1977-98330
[771352-9988 A
[71109-4239@
975-5845@
506-7591
949-3434@
334-3662A
506-747+
949-3476@
FTT956-1324
[771977-9949@
[7T1977-9809@
[7T1360-5723@
[7T1360-57350
ET384-7822A
[771113-27550
[771977-84380
[771977-82500
[771977-82680
[771360-56810
[771360-56930
[771110-6657@
[771360-56810
[771360-56930
[7T1977-99730
[771360-55890
[771360-55900
[7T1360-5747@
[7105-78100
[771105-78020

[11977-8977@
[71975-5330@
975-5349@
m121-2201@
[11977-9965@
Em572-111
[11121-3488@
[71360-5747@
[71105-7803@
[T1360-5759@
[T1384-7834 A
£T1113-2756@
[1977-8446@
[£1977-8276@
[£1977-8284@
386-2057 A
113-6612@
[1976-25400
[1360-57000@
£T1360-5711@
71110-6658@
£1977-9981@
£T1110-5911@
384-7780A
113-2752@
[1302-4532A
£T1109-4211@
302-4544 A
109-4213@
[1360-5607@
[1360-5619@
£T1105-7811@

1+

102.00
102.00
262.00
253.00
291.00
281.00
309.00
309.00

40.00
40.00

47.00

29.00
40.00
40.00
58.00
58.00
46.00
37.00
75.00

74.00

29.00
129.00

25+

78.00

78.00
131.00
126.00
145.00
140.00
155.00
155.00

30.00
30.00

40.00

21.00
30.00
30.00
41.00

Price Each
100+

67.00
67.00

300,000 products, stocked and ready to despatch

B = Black/THAI

250+

58.00
52.00
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Semiconductors - Integrated Circuits

N
(J%)

A Non-compliant
1 Limited stock - RoHS replacement available

® Compliant

RoHS
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